
Enrollment No.:2001504 TOPE SANIKA SOMNATH
Seat No.:2001504

Enrollment No.:2001518 AUTI SWATI GURUPRASAD
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

29 37 66 3.5 8.60
33 29 62 3.5 8.20
27 55 82 3.5 10.00
48 48 1.0 10.00

22 24 $ 46 3.5 5.20 32 24* 56 3.5 7.20
25 47 72 3.5 9.20

26 35 61 3.5 8.10
Ab* 43 43* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 45 45* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 45 45* 0.0 0.00
32 32 1.0 8.40

Ab* 47 47* 0.0 0.00
34 47 81 3.5 10.00

28 28 2.0 7.20 36 36 2.0 9.20
 Total: 319 8.0  Total: 467 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001567 SHINDE NITIN SUDHAKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001675 PADALE HARSHAD AHILAJI
Seat No.:2001675

Enrollment No.:2001679 DHUMAL KAJAL RAMESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHinU651
19ArHinU652
19ArHinU653
19ArHinU655
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 28* 47 3.5 5.40
Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00

20 36 56 3.5 7.20
25 26 51 3.5 6.20
24 44 68 3.5 8.80
35 35 1.0 9.00

27 Ab 27 0.0 0.00 Ab* 27 27* 0.0 0.00 34 31 65 3.5 8.50
28 Ab 28 0.0 0.00 22 25 47 3.5 5.40
29 Ab 29 0.0 0.00 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 38 38 1.0 9.60
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 22 45 67 3.5 8.70
21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 34 34 2.0 8.80
 Total: 132 0.0  Total: 200 8.0  Total: 389 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001770 CHORGHADE AARTI DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2001773 DINGAR GITESH VIJAYSING
Seat No.:2001773

Enrollment No.:2001818 TANDALE SANDIP SHRIRAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArMarU602
19ArMarU603
19ArMARU604
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 3.5 5.60
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 35 32 67 3.5 8.70
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

38 25 63 3.5 8.30
28 24 $ 52 3.5 6.40
37 32 69 3.5 8.90
32 32 1.0 8.40
24 24 $ 48 3.5 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 39 59 3.5 7.80

20 29 49 3.5 5.80
25 35 60 3.5 8.00
34 34 1.0 8.80

35 35 2.0 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00
 Total: 307 18.5  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 340 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2001819 CHAVAN VISHAL SUBHASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002026 BHOSALE RASIKA SUNIL
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2002031 GAMBHIRE SAURABH SAHEBRAO
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHisU662
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

18 30 48 3.5 5.60 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 17 24 @ 41 3.5 4.20
28 29 57 3.5 7.40 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 25 26 51 3.5 6.20
22 36 58 3.5 7.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 40 62 3.5 8.20
50 50 1.0 10.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 42 42 1.0 10.00
25 24* 49 3.5 5.80 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 23 24* 47 3.5 5.40

21 29 50 3.5 6.00
36 44 80 3.5 10.00

21 Ab 21 0.0 0.00
30 38 68 3.5 8.80 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 3.5 5.80
38 38 2.0 9.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 410 22.0  Total: 132 3.5  Total: 342 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2002037 BHOSALE PRIYANKA VILAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002047 HARANASKAR GAURI MAHENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002182 NALAWADE ADITYA KISHOR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHinU651
19ArHinU652
19ArHinU653
19ArHinU655
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

17 24* 41 3.5 4.20 19 24* 43 3.5 4.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00

16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00
17 Ab 17 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab 0 0.0 0.00

17 28 45 3.5 5.00 39 24 $ 63 3.5 8.30 16 Ab 16 0.0 0.00
30 29 59 3.5 7.80 39 24 63 3.5 8.30
29 29 58 3.5 7.60 39 24 63 3.5 8.30
35 35 1.0 9.00 40 40 1.0 10.00

16 $ 30 46 3.5 5.20 28 43 71 3.5 9.10 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 3.5 5.60
22 22 2.0 4.80 28* 28* 2.0 7.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 332 22.0  Total: 388 22.0  Total: 49 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2002385 MANE ANIKET PRAKASH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002390 BORKAR YOGESH VINAYAK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002427 TANAJI SASHTE KETAKI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^

Subject

16 @ 24 @ 40 3.5 4.00
19 26* 45 3.5 5.00 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 32 Ab* 32 0.0 0.00
20 27 47 3.5 5.40
26 27 53 3.5 6.60 30 30 60 3.5 8.00 30 28 58 3.5 7.60
21 31 52 3.5 6.40 37 31 68 3.5 8.80
19 29 48 3.5 5.60 37 36 73 3.5 9.30
38 38 1.0 9.60 35 35 1.0 9.00

30 37 67 3.5 8.70 28 29 57 3.5 7.40
19 24 43 3.5 4.60 27 24 51 3.5 6.20

29 Ab 29 0.0 0.00
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
24 24 1.0 5.60

27 27 2.0 6.80 29 29 2.0 7.60 29 29 2.0 7.60
 Total: 326 22.0  Total: 365 18.5  Total: 291 15.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2002459 KALE NIKETAN ARUN
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment 
No.:210093
0

SONAWANE MAHAVIR SHRAVAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101093 PANDIT GAURAV NAMDEV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArMarU602
19ArMarU603
19ArMARU604
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00

22 35 57 3.5 7.40
29 Ab 29 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 26 24 50 3.5 6.00
30 Ab 30 0.0 0.00
30 Ab 30 0.0 0.00
35 35 1.0 9.00

35 33 68 3.5 8.80
24 25 49 3.5 5.80
37 26 63 3.5 8.30
43 43 1.0 10.00

16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00
20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 34 34 2.0 8.80

 Total: 183 4.5 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 352 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2101117 VAJALE JYOTI VASANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:210170
6

SHINGE RAVI SANGAMNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:210171
8

WAGHMARE SAHIL DNYANESHWAR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArHinU651
19ArHinU652
19ArHinU653
19ArHinU655
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

23 25 48 3.5 5.60
21 24* 45 3.5 5.00
35 29 64 3.5 8.40
33 37 70 3.5 9.00
35 39 74 3.5 9.40
44 44 1.0 10.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
25 34 59 3.5 7.80
41 41 2.0 10.00

 Total: 404 22.0 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2102304 KENDRE PANDIT SANJAY
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:210257
3

THORAT KARINA BANDU
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:210271
4

CHAVAN RUPALI SOMNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

18 24 42 3.5 4.40
29 25* 54 3.5 6.80
36 39 75 3.5 9.50 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
36 40 76 3.5 9.60
33 35 68 3.5 8.80
31 31 1.0 8.20
31 25 56 3.5 7.20
24 24 2.0 5.60

 Total: 402 22.0 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2102808 SALVE RAJVARDHAN KISHOR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102811 TAKALKAR TANISHKA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103092 MACHAREKAR HARSH MANOJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19ArPsy U624
19ArPsy U625
19ArPsy U626
19ArPsyU695
19CpArtU602^

Subject

18 24 $ 42 3.5 4.40 17 24 @ 41 3.5 4.20
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00
30 24 54 3.5 6.80 37 25 62 3.5 8.20 34 32 66 3.5 8.60
22 30 52 3.5 6.40 16 34 50 3.5 6.00
21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00 21 28 49 3.5 5.80
28 28 1.0 7.20 30 30 1.0 8.00
31 34 65 3.5 8.50
25 26 51 3.5 6.20 22 26 48 3.5 5.60

19 24 $ 43 3.5 4.60
20 Ab 20 0.0 0.00
29 32 61 3.5 8.10
30 30 1.0 8.00

20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 33 33 2.0 8.60 34 34 2.0 8.80
 Total: 315 18.5  Total: 281 15.0  Total: 304 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103095 BHOGE PIRAJI DIGAMBAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103349 THORAT NEHA SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103582 PAWAR PRATIKSHA NITIN
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

16 $ 43 59 3.5 7.80
21 46 67 3.5 8.70
23 55 78 3.5 9.80
40 40 1.0 10.00
20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 24* 40 3.5 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 48 75 3.5 9.50 25 24 49 3.5 5.80

21 24 45 3.5 5.00
17 24 $ 41 3.5 4.20
28 28 1.0 7.20
24 27 51 3.5 6.20

30 51 81 3.5 10.00 Ab* 25* 25* 0.0 0.00
40 40 2.0 10.00 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 420 18.5  Total: 279 18.5  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2103652 MASKE SAYALI SANGNATH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103954 SHINDE KIRAN DNYANDEV
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2104005 KADUDESHMUKH ROHAN SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArMarU601
19ArMarU602
19ArMarU603
19ArMARU604
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19ArPsy U624
19CpArtU602^
20CpPolU201^

Subject

18 24 42 3.5 4.40
16 25* 41 3.5 4.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31 0.0 0.00
26 38 64 3.5 8.40 27 28 55 3.5 7.00

20 29 49 3.5 5.80 25 39 64 3.5 8.40
32 26 58 3.5 7.60 34 37 71 3.5 9.10
38 31 69 3.5 8.90 37 32 69 3.5 8.90
30 30 1.0 8.00 31 31 1.0 8.20

25 41 66 3.5 8.60 16 26 42 3.5 4.40 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
22 35 57 3.5 7.40
35 34 69 3.5 8.90
39 39 1.0 9.80

Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
29 29 2.0 7.60 26 26 2.0 6.40 25 25 2.0 6.00

10 11 21 2.0 4.00 10 10 20 2.0 4.00
 Total: 378 22.0  Total: 265 15.0  Total: 363 18.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2200250 CHANDANSHIVE NIKITA VITTHAL
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment 
No.:220028
9

UBHE ANKITA RAMESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:210403
0

SHERKHANE SUHAS NETAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment 
No.:220034
9

SANGALE ADITYA LAXMAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220033
5

PAWAR AYUSH DATTARAM
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220030
6

VITKAR LAXMI AMBADAS
Seat No.:

ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArHisU662

Subject

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2200857 DABHADE DARSHANA SUNIL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201403 PATIL APARNA NANASO
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220035
7

MANE MAYUR SHRIKANT
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

23 26* 49* 3.5 5.80 Ab* 29 29 0.0 0.00
25 35 60 3.5 8.00
32 41 73 3.5 9.30
30 29 59 3.5 7.80
30 30 1.0 8.00
26 35 61 3.5 8.10

22 33 55 3.5 7.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 40 61 3.5 8.10
20 38 58 3.5 7.60
30 30 1.0 8.00
29 31 60 3.5 8.00

23 34 57 3.5 7.40 23 32 55 3.5 7.00
27 27 2.0 6.80 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 389 22.0  Total: 348 18.5 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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Enrollment No.:2202197 ABHISHEK DATTATRAYA SHINDE
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220227
5

GAIKWAD SANDHYA RAJU
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220230
3

BABURAO UNAVANE ROHAN
Seat No.:2202303

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

21 24 $ 45 3.5 5.00
22 48 70 3.5 9.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 43 64 3.5 8.40
21 45 66 3.5 8.60
30 30 1.0 8.00

Ab* 47 47* 0.0 0.00
27 50 77 3.5 9.70

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 399 18.5 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:41674 VARSHIL MEGHANA SANJAY
Seat No.:41674

Enrollment 
No.:220341
8

SHIRKE AJAY DILIP
Seat No.:2300012

Enrollment 
No.:220329
8

CHAUGULE SAHIL SUKHDEV
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^
20CpMarU404
20CpPolU201^

Subject

16 $ 43 59 3.5 7.80
Ab* 35 35* 0.0 0.00
27 37 64 3.5 8.40 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 40 61 3.5 8.10
27 50 77 3.5 9.70
29 52 81 3.5 10.00
38 38 1.0 9.60
42 42 2.0 10.00
16 25 41 2.0 10.00
23 22 45 2.0 10.00

 Total: 456 20.5 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:41781 HENDRE SAKSHI AMRUT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:41797 KOLHE DATTATRAY BHARAT
Seat No.:41797

Enrollment No.:41803 MACHHALE SOURABH JITENDRA
Seat No.:41803

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEngU621
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU663
19ArHisU664
19ArHisU665
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^
20CpMarU404
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00
26 28 54 3.5 6.80
36 24 60 3.5 8.00 Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 23 29 52 3.5 6.40

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
41 41 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 3.5 4.80
29 24 53 3.5 6.60 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 19 25 44 3.5 4.80
29 28 57 3.5 7.40 17 25 42 3.5 4.40
30 25 55 3.5 7.00 18 24 42 3.5 4.40
38 38 1.0 9.60 39 39 1.0 9.80
27 27 2.0 6.80 30 30 2.0 8.00 33 33 2.0 8.60
9 12 21 2.0 5.00 13 20 33 2.0 8.50 8 12 20 2.0 4.00

11 10 21 2.0 4.00 Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00 11 10 21 2.0 4.80
 Total: 362 20.5  Total: 91 3.0  Total: 299 20.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0
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Enrollment No.:42005 GAIKWAD GEETANJALI BALASAHEB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:42235 CHOURE ROHIT KUNDLIK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:42470 KAYGUDE DADA DNYANDEV
Seat No.:42470

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHinU651
19ArHinU652
19ArHinU653
19ArHinU655
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^
20CpMarU404
20CpPolU201^

Subject

22 24 46 3.5 5.20 23 48 71 3.5 9.10
30 48 78 3.5 9.80
35 50 85 3.5 10.00
50 50 1.0 10.00

19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 44 72 3.5 9.20
18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00
18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00
23 Ab 23 0.0 0.00
25 25 1.0 6.00
19 Ab 19 0.0 0.00 24 28 52 3.5 6.40

20 24 44 3.5 4.80 24 43 67 3.5 8.70
20 28 48 3.5 5.60
32 24 56 3.5 7.20

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 28 28 2.0 7.20
10 18 28 2.0 6.00 9 12 21 2.0 5.00 15 22 37 2.0 9.50
10 11 21 2.0 4.80 11 10 21 2.0 4.80 19 18 37 2.0 9.60

 Total: 150 3.0  Total: 307 23.0  Total: 487 20.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0
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Enrollment No.:42525 CHUNCHEKAR SANKET SIDDARTH
Seat No.:42525

Enrollment No.:42716 WANKHEDE SUNIL PRADEEP
Seat No.:42716

Enrollment No.:45538 JANGAM SURAJ SANTOSH
Seat No.:45538

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArMarU601
19ArMarU602
19ArMarU603
19ArMARU604
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^
20CpMarU404
20CpPolU201^

Subject

19* 8* 27* 0.0 0.00 28 48 76 3.5 9.60 20 41 61 3.5 8.10
30 39 69 3.5 8.90

Ab* 39 39* 0.0 0.00
37 37 1.0 9.40

19* 24* 43* 3.5 4.60 26 24 50 3.5 6.00 29 34 63 3.5 8.30
16 24 $ 40 3.5 4.00 30 37 67 3.5 8.70

38 41 79 3.5 9.90
37 28 65 3.5 8.50
31 32 63 3.5 8.30
42 42 1.0 10.00

17* 24 $ 41* 3.5 4.20 26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00 18 42 60 3.5 8.00
21* 26 47* 3.5 5.40
20 25* 45 3.5 5.00

27* 27* 1.0 6.80
22 22 2.0 4.80 35 35 2.0 9.00 35 35 2.0 9.00
16 28 44 2.0 10.00 10 26 36 2.0 6.00 18 27 45 2.0 10.00
13 15 28 2.0 8.00 20 22 42 2.0 10.00 16 16 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 314 20.5  Total: 437 20.5  Total: 441 20.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 59 100

Pass  11 18.64

  First Class With Distinction 1 1.69

  First Class   3 5.08

  Higher Second  Class   4 6.78

  Second Class 3 5.08

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   22 37.29

FAIL     26 44.07

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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